SHBILITY

Digital Accessibility Co.

COMPANY OVERVIEW

ABILITY is a leader in digital accessibility that serves clients across the USA at the federal, state, local, and
commercial levels. We evaluate websites, web/mobile applications, and documents for compliance with
national accessibility laws including Section 508 and the ADA. Our accessibility team also includes multiple
Section 508 Trusted Testers. We make remediation recommendations for our clients and provide them
with trackable, consistent accessibility progress through a range of services, including accessibility
consultation, software-as-a-service, auditing, and certification — all grounded in WCAG conformance. Our
accessibility experts guide clients through every step of their digital accessibility journey, allowing clients
to learn and incorporate accessibility best practices into their internal team's repertoire of skills.

CORE COMPETENCIES

ABILITY works closely with clients to pinpoint all necessary steps that must be taken in order to achieve
their unique digital accessibility needs and goals. To effectively meet federal law and ensure the highest
level of WCAG conformance, the ABILITY team is well-versed in:

Code-Level, Human-Led Auditing
Screen Reader Usability Testing
Supplemental Automated Testing
Ongoing Compliance Management
Actionable UX/Ul Recommendations

Detailed Project Management

WCAG 2.0 and 2.1 A/AA/AAA Conformance
Section 508 and ADA Accessibility Compliance
VPATSs — Voluntary Product Accessibility
Templates

PAST PERFORMANCE

Past services include accessibility consulting, automated scanning, manual auditing, training and
educational materials, accessibility certifications, and ongoing compliance management.

Past clients include:
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ABILITY is a Veteran and Ethnic Minority co-owned business.

(541)-999-1687 service@onlineada.com (4

www.onlineada.com (4

DIFFERENTIATORS

Industry-Leading
Turnaround Times

Thorough Multi-
Platform Testing

Transparent, Customer-
Centric Approach

Supplemental Education
and Training

Litigation Support

Unlimited Technical /
Customer Support

CODES

DUNS Number:
028149959

CAGE Code:
96X06

NAICS Codes:
518210
541511
541512
541513
541519
541611
561410
611420
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207 E 5th Ave Ste 240, Eugene, OR, 97401



http://www.onlineada.com/
http://www.onlineada.com/
mailto:service@onlineada.com
mailto:service@onlineada.com

